
BOWLER DIV. PAID LANE
1 Robyn Watkins Open $60.00 24
2 Sylvia Meeuws Graded $60.00 23
3 Stephanie Wiggins Open $60.00 22
4 Sarah Young Open $60.00 21
5 Candice Cassel Open $60.00 20
6 Ashley Lorigan Open 19
7 Sharon Whitcombe Graded 19
8 Cushla Burns Open $60.00 20
9 Carlene May Open $60.00 22

10 Melonie Lister Open 24
11 Delys Massey Graded $60.00 23
12 21
13 18
14 17
15 18
16 17

BOWLER DIV. PAID LANE
1 Robyn Watkins Open $60.00 20
2 Sylvia Meeuws Graded $60.00 19
3 Marilie Mostert Graded $60.00 22
4 Stephanie Wiggins Open $60.00 17
5 Sarah Young Open $60.00 23
6 Alanna Pittar Open 24
7 Ashley Lorigan Open 23
8 Cushla Burns Open $60.00 24
9 Carlene May Open $60.00 18

10 Melonie Lister Open 22
11 Paula Waters Graded 20
12 Candice Cassel Open $60.00 18
13 Barbara May Graded $60.00 21
14 21
15 19
16 17

 SQUAD 1 - Friday 2.00pm
Updated 09/09/22

 SQUAD 2 - Friday 4.00pm



BOWLER DIV. PAID LANE
1 Robyn Watkins Open $60.00 21
2 Marnee Ruelan Graded $60.00 20
3 Jo King Open 22
4 Riok Kang Graded 19
5 Won Kim Graded 20
6 Melissa Jacobsen Graded $60.00 23
7 Jorgia Curtis Graded $60.00 19
8 Dayna Haylock Open 18
9 Christine Rota Open 23

10 Julieanne Mollet Open 17
11 Catherine Worth Open $60.00 18
12 Delys Massey Graded $60.00 17
13 Sharon Whitcombe Graded 21
14 Donna Fletcher Graded 24
15 Megan Fletcher Open 22
16 Paula Waters Graded 24

BOWLER DIV. PAID LANE
1 Jo King Open 19
2 Christine Rota Open 20
3 Julieanne Mollet Open 21
4 22
5 Donna Fletcher Graded 21
6 Jessica Marginson Open 19
7 Jho Balanay Open 22
8 Megan Fletcher Open 23
9 Rebecca Stretton Graded 20

10 Barbara May Graded $60.00 23
11 Judith Devine Graded $60.00 24
12 Dayna Haylock Open 24
13
14
15
16

SQUAD 3 - Saturday 12.30pm 
Updated 09/09/22

SQUAD 4 - Saturday 2.30pm



BOWLER DIV. PAID LANE
1 Marnee Ruelan Graded $60.00 24
2 Riok Kang Graded 24
3 Won Kim Graded 23
4 Melissa Jacobsen Graded $60.00 22
5 Jorgia Curtis Graded $60.00 22
6 Catherine Worth Open $60.00 21
7 Jessica Marginson Open 18
8 Caron Emmerson Open 18
9 Helen Greene Graded 20

10 Jho Balanay Open 20
11 Rebecca Stretton Graded 17
12 Judith Devine Graded $60.00 19
13 Alanna Pittar Open 23
14 21
15 19
16 17

BOWLER DIV. PAID LANE
1 Marilie Mostert Graded $60.00 24
2 Caron Emmerson Open 23
3 Helen Greene Graded 22
4 Alanna Pittar Open 21
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

SQUAD 5 - Saturday 5pm
Updated 09/09/22

SQUAD 6 - Saturday 7pm



Updated 09/09/22

GRADED Ave Hcap OPEN
1 Sylvia Meeuws 140 54 Robyn Watkins
2 Marnee Ruelan 145 50 Stephanie Wiggins
3 Riok Kang 158 38 Sarah Young
4 Won Kim 165 31 Dayna Haylock
5 Melissa Jacobsen 156 40 Candice Cassel
6 Jorgia Curtis 149 46 Alanna Pittar
7 Sharon Whitcombe 137 57 Jo King
8 Donna Fletcher 147 48 Christine Rota
9 Paula Waters 157 39 Julieanne Mollet

10 Helen Greene 159 37 Catherine Worth
11 Rebecca Stretton 145 50 Ashley Lorigan
12 Marilie Mostert 158 38 Cushla Burns
13 Barbara May 137 57 Jho Balanay
14 Judith Devine 159 37 Jessica Marginson
15 Delys Massey 141 53 Caron Emmerson
16 Carlene May
17 Melonie Lister
18 Megan Fletcher
19

20


